
Current Resident Forum Officers (thru June 30, 2021): 
Chair: Timothy Stooksberry, timothy.stooksberry@hsc.wvu.edu 

Vice Chair: Abhinav Mittal, AMITTAL@hsc.wvu.edu 

Secretary: Jacob Fuqua, jacob.fuqua@hsc.wvu.edu 

  
Incoming Resident Forum Officers (July 1, 2021-June 30, 2022): 
Chair: Kylie Fuller, kafuller@hsc.wvu.edu 

Vice Chair: Trey Vanek, tvanek@hsc.wvu.edu 

Secretary: Nishtha Modi, nrmodi@hsc.wvu.edu 

  
Next Resident Forum Meeting: May 10, 2021 at 6:00 PM 
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